CONTRACTOR
PROJECT DATE
PREPARED BY MODEL : WI MES-75 B
404 NW ENTERPRISE DR. PORT ST. LUCIE, FL 34986  |  772.408.5213  |  WWW.CENTAURINSTALLATION.COM
APPLICATION AND PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATION INFORMATION IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION
SERIES SPECIFICATIONS
LINE DRAWING
CONSTRUCTION

404 NW ENTERPRISE DR. PORT ST. LUCIE, FL 34986  |  772.408.5213  |  WWW.CENTAURINSTALLATION.COM
APPLICATION AND PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATION INFORMATION IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number Trade Size. A IN. B IN IMS Code
WI MES-750B 1/2” 1.472 1.126 0295-1226
WI MES-751B 3/4” 1.575 1.378 0295-1229
WI MES-752B 1” 1.862 1.717 0295-1232
WI MES-753B 1 1/4” 2.236 2.059 0295-1235
WI MES-754B 1 1/2” 2.236 2.374 0295-1238
WI MES-755B 2” 2.354 2.886 0295-1241
WI MES-756B 2 1/2” 2.945 3.441 0295-1244
WI MES-757B 3” 2.953 4.110 0295-1247
WI MES-758B 3 1/2” 3.228 4.673 0295-1250
WI MES-759B 4” 3.307 5.236 0295-1253